
増減数 前年比

平成27年 6,645,000 66,000 101.0%

平成28年 7,040,000 395,000 105.9%

平成29年 6,628,000 ▲ 412,000 94.1%

平成30年 7,342,000 714,000 110.8%

令和元年 7,757,000 415,000 105.7%

令和2年 3,850,000 ▲ 3,907,000 49.6%

令和3年 3,947,000 97,000 102.5%

令和4年 5,608,000 1,661,000 142.1%

令和5年 7,191,000 1,583,000 128.2%

令和6年 7,358,000 167,000 102.3%

川越市入込観光客数の推移

年（暦年） 入込観光客数
前年との比較

　　　　　(千人未満は切捨て)
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